PIRAMID XL2
Outdoor Intrusion Detection System
Dual Technology Sensor for Medium Security Applications
sensor s
dual technology
Overview
Applications
The PIRAMID XL2 outdoor sensor was designed to satisfy medium level security requirements as well as environ-

800-428-9662 • info@protechusa.com
protechusa.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDI-76-XL2 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m) - Wide Angle
SDI-77-XL2 90 ft. x 50 ft. (27m x 15m) - Wide Angle
SDI-77-XL2-ABC Includes Lens A, B, and C Lens Modules
SDI-77-XL2-B 100 ft. x 35 ft. (30m x 10.5m) - Medium Angle
SDI-77-XL2-C 100 ft. x 20 ft. (30m x 6m) - Narrow Angle
SDI-77-XL2-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. (30m x 3m) - Vertical Barrier
SDI-77-XL2-ABCP Includes Lens A, B and C "Pet" Lens Modules
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 10.5 VDC to 28 VDC
Current Consumption 100 mA at 12 VDC (LEDs off)
RF Power Density 120 uW/cm² max. at the face of the unit